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TC Weissach-Flacht 

TC Ameisenberg 

SPG KV95/MTV Stuttgart 

TA VfL Sindelfingen 1862 

TC Dettenhausen 

21098

20147

25065

20364

20326

VerNr

001  Damen 60
Doppelrunde - St. A

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

BC

BC

BC

BC

BE

Kreis

TA TSV 1848 Altensteig 

TC Mönsheim 

SPG Neuhengstett/Simmozhe 

TC Weil im Schönbuch 

20313

20117

25382

20376

VerNr

005  Herren 70
Doppelrunde - St. A

1.

2.

3.

4.

BC

BC

BC

BC

Kreis

SPG Münkl./Merkl. 

TSC Renningen 

TA SKG Max-Eyth-See 

TC Weissach-Flacht 2

TC Weissenhof 

25110

20361

20181

21098

20211

VerNr

002  Damen 60
Doppelrunde - St. B

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

Kreis

TA SV Althengstett 

TC Sandwasen Schömberg 

TC Dätzingen 

TA SV Holzgerlingen 

20878

20367

20322

20340

VerNr

006  Herren 70
Doppelrunde - St. B

1.

2.

3.

4.

BC

BC

BC

BC

Kreis

TA Spfr. Stuttgart 

SPG Neuhengstett/Simmozhe 

SPG Gebersheim/Perouse 

TC Schönaich 

TA MTV Stuttgart 

Sportkultur Stuttgart 

TA SV Bondorf 

20200

25382

25109

20366

20687

21113

20319

VerNr

003  Herren 65
Doppelrunde - St. A

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

Kreis

TC Leonberg 

SPG TB Gaisburg/ESV Stutt 

TA SV Böblingen 

TA TV Cannstatt 

20343

25195

20317

20159

VerNr

007  Herren 75
Doppelrunde - St. A

1.

2.

3.

4.

BC

BC

BC

BC

Kreis

TC Weissach-Flacht 

TC Jettingen 

TA VfL Sindelfingen 1862 

TC Wildberg 

TC Weil im Schönbuch 

SPG Münkl./Merkl. 

21098

20341

20364

20378

20376

25110

VerNr

004  Herren 65
Doppelrunde - St. B

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

Kreis

TC Ameisenberg 

SPG Gebersheim/Hirschland 

TA TSG Stuttgart 

SPG TC Gäufelden/Nebringe 

20147

25315

21013

25179

VerNr

008  Herren 75
Doppelrunde - St. B

1.

2.

3.

4.

BC

BA

BC

BC

Kreis


